Date
300                      PC           Day 30.10.2017                            

State GST
Central GST

14%
14%

7350.00
7350.00

Total Item Value ( INR ) 
Total State GST
Total Central GST

52,500.00
7350.00
7350.00

Total Order Value ( INR ) 67,200.00
INR SIXTY-SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND PAISE ZERO 

This is Computer generated Purchase Order, No Signature is required. This Purchase Order has been electronically
approved by all authorized Signatories

ABB GLOBAL INDUSTRIES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Principal Place of Business